
2019 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, March 11                  
6:30 - 8:45 pm

Oak Park Library                
834 Lake Street                  
Oak Park

Candidate Forum for Oak Park Park District and Oak Park 
School District 97 - Free and open to the public.

Monday, March 18 First Day of Early Voting
Tuesday, March 19                 
6:30 - 9:00 pm

Oak Park Library                
834 Lake Street                  
Oak Park

Candidate Forum for Oak Park-River Forest H.S. D#200 - 
Free and open to the public.

Wednesday, March 20           
6:30 - 9:00 pm

Roosevelt M.S. Auditorium 
7560 Oak Ave.                     
River Forest

Candidate Forum for River Forest Park Board and River 
Forest School District #90 - Free and open to the public.

Thursday, March 21               
6:30 - 7:45 pm

Shanahan’s                         
7353 Madison                    
Forest Park

Drinks & Dialogue - Oak Park Township Youth Services 
presenting. Free and open to the public.

Monday, March 25                   
6:30 pm

Beverly Graham’s house Environmental Committee Meeting - Continued discussion 
on eliminating restaurant plastics and Earth Day participation.

Tuesday, March 26                 
6:30 - 9:00 pm

Julian M.S. Auditorium         
416 S. Ridgeland                
Oak Park

Candidate Forum for Oak Park Village Trustees - Free and 
open to the public.

Monday, April 1 Last Day of early voting
Tuesday, April 2 Municipal Elections
Tuesday, April 9 Nineteenth Century Club    

178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - Citizens at Work, Part 2: Let Forest Park 
Vote. Kris McCoy will present on the binding referendum that 
repealed video gaming in Forest Park. Free and open to the 
public.

Monday, May 13                    
9:30 am - 1:00 pm              

University Center              
525 S. State Street           
Chicago

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting - Cook County Assessor 
Fritz Kaegi will be luncheon speaker.

Tuesday, May 28 LWV Oak Park & River Forest Annual Meeting - LWVIL 
President Bonnie Cox will speak.
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